
CAERPHILLY COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL 
PAY AND DISPLAY CAR PARK CHARGES  

 
 

 1 hr 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs Day Week Quarter Year 

 
BARGOED 

        

 
Emporium  

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
St Gwladys 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
CAERPHILLY 

        

 
Twyn 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

Crescent Road 
Short stay 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

Crescent Road 
Long Stay 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
Bedwas Road 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

Bedwas Road 
(Loading Zone) 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£75 

 
Station Terrace 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
Lawrence Street 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£83 

 
£275 

 
BLACKWOOD 

        

 
Court House 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

Thorncombe Road 
No 2 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

Thorncombe Road 
No 3 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
Cliff Road 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
£105 

 
£385 

 
Wesley Road 

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
High Street  

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
Woodbine Road 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
Bus Station 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
Market Traders 

 
40p 

 
£1.00 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£3.70 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

Libanus Road (non-
residents) 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£220 

Libanus Road 
(residents) 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£83 

Highland Terrace 
(residents only) 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£83 

Gordon Road 
(residents only) 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 
£83 

 
YSTRAD MYNACH 

        

 
Oakfield Street  

 
40p 

 
90p 

 
£1.10 

 
£1.40 

 
£2.20 

 
£10.00 

 
N/a 

 
N/a 

 


