## CAERPHILLY COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL PAY AND DISPLAY CAR PARK CHARGES

	1 hr	2 hrs	3 hrs	4 hrs	Day	Week	Quarter	Year
BARGOED								
Emporium	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	£105	£385
St Gwladys	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	£105	£385
CAERPHILLY								
Twyn	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Crescent Road Short stay	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Crescent Road								
Long Stay	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Bedwas Road Bedwas Road	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
(Loading Zone)	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£75
Station Terrace	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Lawrence Street	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£83	£275
BLACKWOOD								
Court House	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Thorncombe Road No 2	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Thorncombe Road No 3	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Cliff Road	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	£105	£385
Wesley Road	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	N/a	N/a	N/a
High Street	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Woodbine Road	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Bus Station	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Market Traders	40p	£1.00	£1.40	£2.20	£3.70	N/a	N/a	N/a
Libanus Road (non-								
residents) Libanus Road	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£220
(residents)	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£83
Highland Terrace (residents only)	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£83
Gordon Road (residents only)	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	£83
YSTRAD MYNACH								
Oakfield Street	40p	90p	£1.10	£1.40	£2.20	£10.00	N/a	N/a